
Local Election 07 June 2024

Tallaght South LEA - South Dublin County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 6 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,257

 14

 7,540

 7,724

 184

 5

 315To save deposit

 2

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

PEREPPADAN, BABY  0  1,269 Elected -12FG -

HOLOHAN, PATRICK PEARSE  0  1,257 Elected --Non-P -

RICHARDSON, DERMOT  16  869 - 388-Non-P -

DUNNE, LOUISE  240  855 - 402-SF -

PRENDERGAST, LYNDA  4  795 - 462-FF -

KING, CATHAL  65  778 - 479-SF -

KEANE, KAY  20  659 - 598-PBP -

MAC OIREACHTAIGH, YAN  6  503 - 754-TNP -

WHELAN, LEAH  7  477 - 780-PBP -

MCENEANEY, SUZANNE  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

SMYTH, ADAM  0  0 Excluded --FF -

NUGENT, PATRICE  0  0 Excluded --PAW -

CLINTON, ANTHONY -373  0 Excluded --SF -

CONLON, GERALDINE  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective  15  78
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