## State of the Poll After Count 6

Tallaght South LEA - South Dublin County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	7,724	Number Of Seats	5	Number Of Candidates	14
Invalid Ballot Papers	184	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,257
Valid Poll	7,540	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	315

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
PEREPPADAN, BABY	FG	0	1,269	Elected	12	-	_
HOLOHAN, PATRICK PE	Non-P	0	1,257	Elected	-	-	-
RICHARDSON, DERMOT	Non-P	16	869	-	-	388	-
DUNNE, LOUISE	SF	240	855	-	-	402	-
PRENDERGAST, LYNDA	FF	4	795	-	-	462	-
KING, CATHAL	SF	65	778	-	-	479	-
KEANE, KAY	PBP	20	659	-	-	598	-
MAC OIREACHTAIGH, Y	TNP	6	503	-	-	754	-
WHELAN, LEAH	PBP	7	477	-	-	780	-
MCENEANEY, SUZANNE	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
SMYTH, ADAM	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
NUGENT, PATRICE	PAW	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
CLINTON, ANTHONY	SF	-373	0	Excluded	-	-	-
CONLON, GERALDINE	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effec	tive	15	78				